AuroralV

Program Schedule: May 9 - 15, 2024

On Cable...On the Web...On Demand

Anywhere! Anytime!

On Comcast/Xfinity Channel 8 & 880
Or LIVE and On-Demand at AuroraTV.org, AppleTV+, Roku, & Amazon Fire TV

\ Thursday, May 9

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Feeling Fit Club

7:00 Yoga for Health and Joy
7:30 Connected Colorado
8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out
9:30 White House Chronicle
10:00 Paint with Kevin

10:30 What’s Cookin’

11:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
11:30 Finding the Good L.ife
12:00 Aurora Now

12:30 The Tech Show

1:00 Eat Well Be Happy

1:30 Firehouse Kitchen

2:00 Lindita’s Kitchen

2:30 Connected Colorado
3:00 Aurora Now

3:30 Auroraon Stage

4:00 Paint with Kevin

4:30 White House Chronicle
5:00 Connected Colorado
5:30 Colorado Inside Out
6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 City Council (repeat)
10:30 Aurora Now

11:00 White House Chronicle
11:30 Aurora on Stage

3:30 Consumer Science News
4:00 Colorado Inside Out
4:30 White House Chronicle
5:00 Auroraon Stage

5:30 Connected Colorado

6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
7:30 Conn Jackson

8:00 Finding the Good Life
8:30 Aurora on Stage

9:00 Style City Music Presents
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 Bubbles, Hops & Craft
Brew Stops

10:30 The Chico and Bman Show
11:00 The Jet Set

11:30 Conn Jackson

Saturday, May 11

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Feeling Fit Club

7:00 Yoga for Health and Joy
7:30 Look, Listen & Learn
8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Eat Well Be Happy
9:30 Paint with Kevin

10:00 Paint with Kevin
10:30 Firehouse Kitchen
11:00 Lindita’s Kitchen
11:30 Finding the Good L.ife

‘ Sunday, May 12 \

12:00
6:00
7:00
7:30

Classic Arts Showcase
Feeling Fit Club
Get Healthy with Holly
Strata: Portraits of

Humanity

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

Aurora Now
The Tech Show
Paint with Kevin
Paint with Kevin
What’s Cookin’
White House Chronicle
Colorado Inside Out
Connected Colorado
Aurora Now
Conn Jackson
Eat Well Be Happy
Firehouse Kitchen
Lindita’s Kitchen
Consumer Science News
Aurora Now
Bubbles, Hops & Craft Brew Stops
Connected Colorado
White House Chronicle
Colorado Inside Out
Connected Colorado
Aurora Now
Gateway To Japan
Asian Variety Show
The Jet Set
Strata: Portraits of Humanity
Bubbles, Hops & Craft Brew Stops
Aurora Now

Friday, May 10

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase

12:00
12:30
1:00

Aurora Now
The Tech Show
Eat Well Be Happy

10:00 Connected Colorado
10:30 Colorado Inside Out
11:00 White House Chronicle

6:00 Feeling Fit Club

7:00 Get Healthy with Holly
7:30 Consumer Science News
8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out

9:30 Eat Well Be Happy

10:00 Firehouse Kitchen

10:30 Lindita’s Kitchen

11:00 Finding the Good Life
11:30 Sidewalks Entertainment
12:00 Aurora Now

12:30 The Tech Show

1:00 Conn Jackson

1:30 Bubbles, Hops & Craft Brew
Stops

2:00 Paint with Kevin

2:30 Lindita’s Kitchen

3:00 Aurora Now

1:30 Colorado Inside Out
2:00 City Council (repeat)
6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
7:30 Finding the Good L.ife
8:00 The Jet Set

8:30 Auroraon Stage

9:00 Style City Music Presents
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 Connected Colorado
10:30 Aurora on Stage

11:00 The Arts District

11:30 The Chico and Bman Show

11:30

Aurora on Stage



AuroralV

Program Schedule: May 9 - 15, 2024
On Cable...On the Web...On Demand

Anywhere! Anytime!

On Comcast/Xfinity Channel 8 & 880
Or LIVE and On-Demand at AuroraTV.org, AppleTV+, Roku, & Amazon Fire TV

\ Monday, May 13

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Feeling Fit Club

7:00 Yoga for Health and Joy
7:30 Connected Colorado
8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out
9:30 White House Chronicle
10:00 Paint with Kevin

10:30 What’s Cookin’

11:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
11:30 Finding the Good L.ife
12:00 Aurora Now

12:30 The Tech Show

1:00 Eat Well Be Happy
1:30 Firehouse Kitchen

2:00 Lindita’s Kitchen

2:30 Connected Colorado
3:00 Aurora Now

3:30 Auroraon Stage

4:00 Paint with Kevin

4:30 White House Chronicle
5:00 Connected Colorado
5:30 Colorado Inside Out
6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 The Jet Set

7:30 Auroraon Stage

8:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
8:30 Finding the Good Life
9:00 Connected Colorado
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 The Tech Show

10:30 Colorado Inside Out
11:00 Bubbles, Hops & Craft
Brew Stops

11:30 Aurora on Stage

12:30 The Tech Show
1:00 Eat Well Be Happy
1:30 Firehouse Kitchen
2:00 Lindita’s Kitchen
2:30 Connected Colorado
3:00 Aurora Now

3:30 Bubbles, Hops & Craft Brew

Stops

4:00 Gateway to Japan

4:30 Asian Variety Show
5:30 Strata: Portraits of
Humanity

6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 The Jet Set

7:30 Auroraon Stage

8:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
8:30 Finding the Good Life
9:00 Connected Colorado
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 The Tech Show

10:30 Colorado Inside Out
11:00 White House Chronicle
11:30 Aurora on Stage

7:30 Conn Jackson

8:00 Consumer Science News
8:30 Colorado Inside Out
9:00 White House Chronicle
9:30 Aurora Now

10:00 The Tech Show

10:30 Aurora on Stage

11:00 Connected Colorado
11:30 Conn Jackson

Wednesday, May 15

Tuesday, May 14

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Feeling Fit Club

7:00 Yoga for Health and Joy
7:30 Connected Colorado
8:00 Aurora Now

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out
9:30 White House Chronicle
10:00 Paint with Kevin

10:30 What’s Cookin’

11:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
11:30 Finding the Good Life
12:00 Aurora Now

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Feeling Fit Club

7:00 Get Healthy with Holly
7:30 Consumer Science News
8:00 Conn Jackson

8:30 The Tech Show

9:00 Colorado Inside Out
9:30 Eat Well Be Happy
10:00 Firehouse Kitchen
10:30 Lindita’s Kitchen
11:00 Connected Colorado
11:30 Sidewalks Entertainment
12:00 Bubbles, Hops & Craft
Brew Stops

12:30 The Tech Show

1:00 Conn Jackson

1:30 The Jet Set

2:00 Paint with Kevin

2:30 Paint with Kevin

3:00 Aurora on Stage

3:30 Connected Colorado
4:00 Colorado Inside Out
4:30 White House Chronicle
5:00 Auroraon Stage

5:30 Consumer Science News
6:00 Aurora Now

6:30 The Tech Show

7:00 Sidewalks Entertainment

SUBMIT A NEWS TIP OR PHOTO
AuroraTV@AuroraGov.org
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WATCH LOCAL NEWS AND
CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS

anytime at AuroraTV.org
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SIGN UP FOR
our weekly AuroraTV newsletter
at AuroraTV@AuroraGov.org
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Comcast/Xfinity
Ch. 8 & 880

Live & On-Demand
AuroraTV.org

Questions?
Call 303-739-6605



mailto:AuroraTV@AuroraGov.org
http://www.auroratv.org/
mailto:AuroraTV@AuroraGov.org

